
Industrial Adaptor Plate Kit

Doc # 160910_00
Released 28/09/22

Installation Instruction 

1.	 Insert 4 x M12x35 Countersunk screws 6  through the adaptor plate 1  and into the mounting holes of 
the gearbox flange.

2.	 To connect the adaptor plate 1  to the Grifco / Axess plate, insert 4 x M12x40 Hex Head Bolts 5  
through spring washers 3  and flat washers 4  as shown and secure on the other side of the adapator 
plate 1  with 4 x flat washer 4 , spring washer 3  and M12 Hex Flange nuts  2 .

FIXINGS TO MOUNT TO OLD-STYLE GRIFCO AND ATA AXESS 2000 PLATES

ADAPTOR PLATE KIT - 
SAP# ORDER NO. 62623

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

1 ADAPTOR PLATE 1

2 HEX SERRATION FLANGE NUT M12 4

3 SPRING WASHER ID12 8

4 FLAT WASHER M12 8

5 M12X40 HEX HEAD BOLT 4

6 FLAT COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M12X35 4

1

3

3

2

4

6

5

4


